
ST3.0 X 10mm P A SCREW
06-M39-ST3X10PWA

3

TRAY LID ELASTIC CORD
06-C02-LDCRD1

6mm MAGNET
06-M16-M6MAG4

TRAY LID
PR8-05H-HCPPXX2

6mm MAGNET
06-M16-M6MAG4

M5X75mm BOLT
BR8-01X-HCM575

18

UMBRELLA  MOUNT
PR8-01H-HCPAFG

19

UMBRELLA  BRAKE MOUNT
PR8-02H-HCPAFG

20

M5 NYLOCK NUT
06-M43-M5NL

22

BRAKE CABLE Mode l 8.0
MR8-14X-FR1845

17

BRAKE LEVER
PR8-03#-HCPAFG

21

MOUNT TAB COMPLETE
06-P62-ASSA4

ST3.5 X 15mm P A SCREW
09-M01

6

TRAY Mode l 8.0
PR8-06H-HCPPXX

7

BAL L HOLDER CLIP
09-P05

5

HANDLE FOAM
09-T12
( 2 PCS INCLUDED )

23

HANDLE TUBE Mode l 8.0
TR8-01X-HC25##

24

ST4.0 X 10mm PT SCRE W
B1C-29X-HCST04

25

ST4.0 X 18mm PT SCRE W
06-M41-ST4X18PT

27

14

ST4.0 X 14mm PB SCRE W
B1C-33X-FWST04

14

STORAGE NET
ZR8-09X-HCXXXX

29

MOUNT TAB 
06-P62-U011-00

8

CABLE ADJUST NUT
AND BOLT
B20-02X-BPM624

16

BRAKE CABLE SH EATH Mode l 8.0
MR8-15X-FR1712

15

CUP HOLDER PLUS
P35-62B-HCPPXX

A3

M6X35mm BOLT
06-M27-M6X35PM

9

ST3.0 X 10mm P A SCREW
06-M39-ST3X10PWA

26

VELCRO D-RING
ZR8-10X-HCXXXX

28

M5 X 33mm CSK BOLT
BR8-03X-HCM533

10

LEFT HANDLE PIVOT
PR8-07H-HCPAFG

11

RIGHT HANDLE PIVOT
PR8-08H-HCPAFG

12

M5 NYLOCK NUT
06-M43-M5NL

13

27

13

MAIN TRAY ASSEMBLED  SET Mode l 8.0A1

TRAY LID ASSEMBLED  SETA2

MOUNT TAB COMPLETE
06-P62-ASSA4

CUP HOLDER PLUS
P35-62B-HCPPXXA3

BRAKE CABLE SET M ode l 8.0 
M08-01X-HCASSMA5 ( Cable & Sheath )

# - TO SPECIFY COLOR

G - GREY

B - BLUE

R - RED

L - LIME

## - TO SPECIFY COLOR

WH - WHITE CH - CHARCOAL

SL - SILVER MB - MATTE BLUE

MR - MATTE RED

P08-01H-HCASSM

P08-02H-HCASSM

HANDLE COMPLETE


